IMC-101 Series
Industrial Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X) auto-negotiation and auto-MDI/MDI-X
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
• Power failure, port break alarm by relay output
• Redundant power inputs

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Fiber Transmission Distance
IMC-101-M-SC 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC – 5 km
IMC-101-M-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC – 5 km
IMC-101-M-SC-IEX 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓ 5 km
IMC-101-M-SC-T-IEX -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC ✓ 5 km
IMC-101-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST – 5 km
IMC-101-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST – 5 km
IMC-101-M-ST-IEX 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓ 5 km
IMC-101-M-ST-T-IEX -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST ✓ 5 km
IMC-101-S-SC 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC – 40 km
IMC-101-S-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC – 40 km
IMC-101-S-SC-IEX 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓ 40 km
IMC-101-S-SC-T-IEX -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC ✓ 40 km
IMC-101-S-SC-80 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC – 80 km
IMC-101-S-SC-80-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC – 80 km
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Supplies
NDR-120-24 120 W/5.0 A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply, universal 90 to 264 VAC or 127 to 370 VDC input voltage,
-20 to 70°C operating temperature